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Sobota P3ywacka Runda | 2010

Wieliczka, 27.3.2010

Konkurencja 16
27.3.2010 - 13:10

Ch3opcéw, 200m grzbietowy

11-12 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz 3, 13:10

2 Kolanowski Wiktor

3 Przygofiski Damian
4 GwoYdY Jan

Seria 2z 3,13:15
2 Bar Bart3omiej
3 Podwika Kamil
4 "urek Ernest
5 Dbrowski Jakub

Seria3z 3, 13:20

1 Juszczyk Oskar

2 Gulis Bartosz

3 Sawera Krystian

4 Piwowarski Grzegorz
5 Konicki Konrad

6 Feuer Micha3

Rok ur.

99 Jordan Krakéw
99  Jordan Krakéw
99 UKS SP 8 Chrzanéw
99 STP Nowy Stcz
99 Jordan Krakéw
98 Jordan Krakoéw
98 Jordan Krakéw
98 Jordan Krakoéw
98 Jordan Krakoéw
98 Jordan Krakéw
98 Unia Tarnéw
98 STP Nowy Stcz
98 Jordan Krakow

MAL
MAL
MAL

MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL

MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL

NT
3:22.00
3:25.00

3:13.11
3:05.16
3:10.00
3:20.14

2:56.00
2:52.00
2:44.68
2:49.00
2:53.11
3:00.00
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